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Platters & Appetizers
Cheryl’s Creative Catering

Bloody Mary Tray
Small (10 Servings)
Medium (15 Servings) 
Large (20 Servings)

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00

Cheese Sausage Plater
Small
Medium
Large

$30.00
$40.00
$50.00

Kabobs
Caprese Kabobs (2 Dozen)
Cheese & Saus Kabobs (2 Dozen)
Charcutery Kabobs (2 Dozen)
Fruit Kabobs (2 Dozen) $29.99

$29.99
$29.99
$25.99

Taco dip & Chips
Small
Medium 
Large

$14.99
$24.99
$34.99

Veggie Platter w/dip
Small
Medium
Large

$24.99
$30.99
$34.99

Shrimp Platters
Small
Medium 
Large

$50.00
$60.00
$70.00

Pickle & Olive Platter
Small
Medium
Large

$15.99
$21.99
$25.99

Cold
Cheesy Beer dip w/pretzels
15-20 Servings
Shrimp Cocktail dip w/crackers
15-20 Servings

$25.00

$35.00

Hot
Buffalo Chicken dip w/crackers
Artichoke dip w/Pitas 15-20 Servings
Cream Cheese Stuffed 1/2 Jalapenos 
(A Dozen)

$35.00
$30.00
$15.99

Fruit Platter
Small
Medium
Large

$24.99
$30.99
$34.99

Sandwiches
Cucumber tea sand (3 Dozen)
Cocktail Sand ( Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef ) (1 Dozen)
Cocktail Sand (Chicken Salad / Tuna Salad or Ham Salad) (1 Dozen)

$13.99
$30.99

$15.99

Meat  (1/3 lb Per Person)

Small
up to 15 People

Medium
up to 25 People

Large
up to 35 People

Sides  (1/4 lb Per Person)
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Cheryl’s Creative Catering

Meat (Choose 1)
BBQ Pulled Pork / BBQ Chicken

BBQ Buffet

Potato Salad / Pork -N- Beans / Coleslaw / Cornbread
Smores on a Stick

$13.99 per person

(Choose 1)
Traditional Lasagna / Veggie Lasagna

Italian Buffet

Tossed Salad / Italian Bread / Canolli Cake

$11.99 per person

Meat (Choose 2)
Ham / Turkey with gravy / Sloppy Joe's
Pulled Pork / Swedish Meatballs / BBQ Pulled Chicken

Traditional Buffet

Potatoes (Choose 1)
Mashed / Parsley Potatoes / Scalloped Potatoes

Hot Veggie (Choose 1)
Corn / Green Beans / Carrots

Toss Salad / Rolls / Cookie

$12.99 per person

Meat (Choose 1)
Ham / Meatballs with Gravy or with BBQ
BBQ Pulled Pork / Pulled Chicken / Sloppy Joe’s

Simple Buffet

Potoato Salad / Pasta Salad /  Coleslaw
Side Fruit / Cookie

$9.99 per person

Meat (Choose 1)
Corn Beef / Beef Tenderloin

Super Buffet

Hot Veggie (Choose 1)
Corn / Green Beans / Carrots

Tossed Salad / Watergate Salad / Fruit / Rolls
Brownies + Chocolate Cov. Strawberries

Meat (Choose 1)
Ham / Turkey with Gravy / Swedish Meatballs
Pulled Pork

Potato (Choose 1)
Mashed / Parsley Potatoes / Scalloped Potatoes

$19.99 per person

Buffet
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Bars

Cucumber Tea Sandwiches / BBQ Meatballs
Cheese + Sausage Kabobs / Hot Artichoke Dip & Pitas
Fruit Kabobs

Appetizer Bar $12.99 per person

Cocktail Sandwiches (Ham, turkey, Roast Beef)
Potato Salad / Coleslaw / Pickles / Side Fruit

Sandwich Bar $9.99 per person

Taco Meat Includes (Soft & Hard Shells)
Spanish Rice / Refried Beans
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Cheese, Sour Cream
Cookies

Taco Bar $9.99 per person Chili  Includes (Sour Cream, Onion, Shreded Cheese)
Toss Salad / Cornbread / Crackers / Cookies

Chili Bar $10.99 per person

(Choose 2)
Chicken Noodle / Tomato Bisque / Beef Barley
Broccoli Cheese

Soup Bar

Toss Salad / Fruit / Crackers /  Rolls & Butter /  Cookies

$10.99 per person
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Salads

Potato Salad  $5.49/lb
Coleslaw  $4.99/lb

German Potato Salad  $5.99/lb
Ramen Salad   $7.99/lb
BLT Salad  $8.49/lb
Brocolli Salad   $8.99/lb
Watergate Salad  $6.99/lb
Grape Salad  $7.99/lb
Shrimp Salad  $8.99/lb
Tuna Salad  $7.99/lb
Fruit Salad $6.99/lb
7 Layer Salad $8.49/lb

Fruit Fluffs
Orange Cream $6.49/lb

Strawberry $6.49/lb

Raspberry $6.49/lb

Blueberries $6.49/lb

Cranberry $6.49/lb

Fruit cocktail $6.49/lb

Cherry $6.49/lb

Watermelon Fruit Basket
30 People Plus

$54.99

$24.99Small (up to 15 people)
$29.99Medium (15-30 people)
$34.99Large (30 people and up)

Toss Salad

1/2 Sheet Cake (40 to 50 People)  $34.99
Smores on a Stick (1 Dozen) $12.99
White milk or dark Choclate Strawberries (1 Dozen)  $12.99
Cookies (1 Dozen)  $11.99
Brownies (1 Dozen) $12.99
9 x 13 Eclair Torte - (15 to 20 People) $21.99
9 x 13 Pistachio Torte - (15 to 20 People) $24.99
Mini Choclate Cremepie Bites (2 Dozen)  $22.99
9 x 13 Cannoli Poke Cake (15 to 20 People)  $19.99

Desserts
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-15% Service fee added to each order
-Delivery and setup fee $50.00 (30 mile radius)
-$20.00 (per server) an hour if event needs to be served.
-Tips and gratuity not included

Cheryl’s Creative Catering

Pork -N-Beans
Sloppy Joes
Taco Meat
Chili
Meatballs
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Parsley Potatoes
Au Graten or Scalloped
Buttered Egg Noodles
Spanish Rice
Mac & Cheese
Hot Veggies (Green Beans, Corn, Carrots
Funeral Potatoes
Baked Ham (Pineapple Brown Sugar)
Pulled Pork
BBQ Pulled Pork
BBQ Pulled Chicken
BBQ Pulled Beef
Beef Tenderloin & Au Ju
Pork Tenderloin

$5.99 $29.95
1 lb 5 lb

$6.99 $34.95
$6.99 $34.95
$7.99 $39.95
$7.49 $37.45
$5.99 $29.95
$5.99 $29.95
$6.99 $34.95
$5.99 $29.95
$5.99 $29.95
$6.99 $34.95
$5.99 $29.95
$5.99 $39.95

$29.95
$42.95
$44.95
$46.95
$52.95

*
*

*Market Price

Sides
Meat  (1/3 lb Per Person) Sides  (1/4 lb Per Person)


